FIBER SYSTEMS
Racks & Cabinets
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
CABINET FLOOR STANDING
Browse on Mobile
NEXCONEC® 19” floor standing cabinets are high quality, competitive cabinets that offer real value for money in today’s
market.
Our cabinets consist of a cold-rolled steel frame chassis, a choice of glass and steel doors. All round access is available via
removable side panels, while the front or rear doors have quick release pins for easy removal. Front and rear mounting
angles are fully adjustable through the depth of the cabinet.
Earthing kit and foam cable entry glands are included in the base. A robust design and attractive styling combines strength
and appearance; ideal for office environments, data networking, broadcast, security and audio visual applications.
✓ Lightweight but strong cold-rolled steel frame and corner castings
✓ Adjustable feet
✓ Quick and efficient levelling
✓ Multi-function top panels
✓ FTTx Networks, Datacenter, Enterprise
✓ Data communication Networks
✓ Indoor Application
FEATURES
Browse on Web
APPLICATIONS
FIBER SYSTEMS
Racks & Cabinets
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
Part Number Size Height (mm) Depth (mm) Width (mm)
FC22-6080* 22U 1090 600 800
FC27-6080* 27U 1337 600 800
FC42-6060* 42U 2080 600 600
FC42-8060* 42U 2080 800 600
FC42-1060* 42U 2080 1000 600
FC42-6080* 42U 2080 600 800
FC42-8080* 42U 2080 800 800
FC42-1080* 42U 2080 1000 800
FC42-1280* 42U 2080 1200 800
FC42-1380* 42U 2080 1350 800
FC47-6060* 47U 2300 600 600
FC47-8060* 47U 2300 800 600
FC47-1060* 47U 2300 1000 600
FC47-6080* 47U 2300 600 800
FC47-8080* 47U 2300 800 800
FC47-1080* 47U 2300 1000 800
* Add ‘F2 or F4’ at the end of Part Number, represent the Fan unit on top of the cabinet. (Example: FC22-6080F2 or FC22-6080F4)
Note: Other dimensions are available upon request.
ORDER INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS